~new~
~new~

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

title author
1000 Ultimate Adventures (LcLonely Planet
Frommer's New York City DaAlexis Lipsitz Flippin
An Embarrassment of Mango Ann Vanderhoof
A Walk in the Woods (Movie "Bill Bryson
Bill Bryson's African Diary  Bill Bryson
In a Sunburned Country Bill Bryson
Neither Here Nor There - Tra\Bill Bryson
Notes from a Small Island  Bill Bryson
The Road to Little Dribbling: NBill Bryson

section location

Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR

Lonely Planet Banff, Jasper aBrendan Sainsbury,Jade BrTravel / GeogFLOOR

The Songlines Bruce Chatwin

Race to Dakar Charley Boorman
Rowed Trip: From Scotland tcColin Angus,Julie Angus
The Sweet Life in Paris: DelicDavid Lebovitz
Seasons in Basilicata: A YearDavid Yeadon

Voyage of the Northern MagicDiane Stuemer

A WANDERER IN PARIS E. V. Lucas

Notes from the Century Befor Edward Hoagland

Trail Guide to Glacier and WeErik Molvar

Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogVintage
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR

Long Way Round Ewan McGregor, Charley B Travel / GeogFLOOR

Fodor's Canadian Rockies: WFodor's Travel Guides
Bella Tuscany: The Sweet LifiFrances Mayes

She Explores: Stories of Life- Gale Straub

Outdoor Survival: Learn How Garth Hattingh

Honduras & the Bay Islands Gary Chandler,Liza Prado
Yoga for People Who Can't B Geoff Dyer

Bali and Angkor: A 1930's Ple Geoffrey Gorer
Kananaskis Country Trail Gui Gillean Daffern
Kananaskis Country: A Guide Gillean Daffern

Rome Then & Now in OverlayGiuseppe Gangi

Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR

Travel / GeogBest Sellers

Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR

Lonely Planet Banff, Jasper aGregor Clark,Michael GrostTravel / GeogFLOOR

Kilimanjaro - The Trekking GtHenry Stedman
Mountaineering: The FreedonHillel M Danziger
What the Psychic Told the PilJane Christmas
Gaudi: The Entire Works Joan Bassegoda | Nonell
Exploring Algonquin Park Joanne Kates
Lonely Planet Brazil 5/E (Rev John Noble

Into Thin Air: A Personal AcccJon Krakauer
Beautiful Europe: Belgium  Joseph E Morris
Lands of Lost Borders: Out ofKate Harris
Ontario's Lost Canoe Routes Kevin Callan

Up the Creek: A Paddler's GuKevin Callan
The Year in Sweden Kim Loughran
Wild Guide Scotland: Hidden Kimberley Grant

Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR

Travel / GeogRolling Pyran

Travel / GeogFLOOR

Lonely Planet: Chile & EastelLonely Planet,Carolyn McC . Travel / GeogFLOOR

Page 1

price
$5.95
$3.95
$5.50
$4.25
$3.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.25
$6.95
$5.50
$4.95
$6.95
$5.95
$24.95
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$6.95
$4.95
$3.95
$5.95
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$7.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$4.25
$4.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.50



our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Front Roe: How to Be the LezLouise Roe

Canada's Road: A Journey orMark Richardson

A Thousand Days in Venice (Marlena de Blasi
Tanzania Mary Fitzpatrick
Himalaya (UK) Michael Palin

HALIFAX COMPREHENSIVEMICHAEL VIANNEY
Living Mountain: A CelebratioNan Shepherd
Rediscovering the Great PlairNorman Scott Henderson

Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR

Lonely Planet Central Asia (RPaul Clammer,Bradley May Travel / GeogFLOOR

Canada Flying High Paul Nopper

Last Train to Zona Verde: My Paul Theroux
McCarthy's Bar: A Journey of Pete McCarthy
ACQUIRED TASTES Peter Mayle

Around Africa on My Bicycle Riaan Manser
Richard Bangs' Adventures wRichard Bangs
Lonely Planet Ecuador & the Rob Rachowiecki
Journey to the High SouthwesRobert L Casey
Tracks: A Woman's Solo TrekRobyn Davidson
Lonely Planet Argentina, Uru¢Sandra Bao

Girl Outdoors: The Wild Girl's Sian Anna Lewis
Prettycitylondon: Discovering Siobhan Ferguson
Hidden Mickeys, 2nd Edition: Steven M Barrett
Walt Disney World Hacks: 35 Susan Veness
Prisoners Of Geography Tim Marshall
Arousing the Goddess Tim Ward

Canada's Best Canoe RoutesUnknown

Cereal City Guide: London  Unknown

EARTH ESSENTIAL ATLAS tUnknown

Ireland in Mind: An Anthology Unknown

Maiden Voyages: Writings of Unknown

Smiths Falls to Kingston SmaUnknown

South Africa Lesotho & SwazUnknown

Top 10 Beijing Unknown

Hiker's Guide to Alberta Will Harmon
Immeasurable World: Journe*William Atkins
Airborne: A Sentimental JourrWilliam F Jr. Buckley
Atlantic High: A Celebration (IWilliam F Jr. Buckley
Racing Through Paradise: A IWilliam F Jr. Buckley
Blue Highways William Least Heat Moon

Page 2

Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR
Travel / GeogFLOOR

$6.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95
$3.95
$5.25
$6.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$6.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$7.95
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$4.95
$4.50
$5.95
$5.95
$4.95
$5.95
$3.25



	Sheet1

