## our email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## our address is: 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	on locatio	on price
~new~	1000 Ultimate Adventures (LcLo	onely Planet	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
	Frommer's New York City DayAle	exis Lipsitz Flippin	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$3.95
	An Embarrassment of Mango Ar	nn Vanderhoof	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	A Walk in the Woods (Movie Bil	ll Bryson	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.25
	Bill Bryson's African Diary Bil	ll Bryson	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$3.50
	In a Sunburned Country Bil	ll Bryson	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.95
	Neither Here Nor There - Tra\Bil	ll Bryson	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.95
	Notes from a Small Island Bil	ll Bryson	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.95
	The Road to Little Dribbling: NBil	ll Bryson	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$6.95
	Lonely Planet Banff, Jasper a Brendan Sainsbury, Jade BrTravel / GeogFLOOR				\$5.50
	The Songlines Br	ruce Chatwin	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.25
	Race to Dakar Ch	narley Boorman	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$6.95
	Rowed Trip: From Scotland tcCo	olin Angus,Julie Angus	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	The Sweet Life in Paris: Delic Da	avid Lebovitz	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.95
	Seasons in Basilicata: A YearDa	avid Yeadon	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$6.95
	Voyage of the Northern MagicDi	ane Stuemer	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
	A WANDERER IN PARIS E.	V. Lucas	Travel /	GeogVintage	\$24.95
	Notes from the Century Befor Ed	dward Hoagland	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	Trail Guide to Glacier and WaEr	ik Molvar	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.50
	Long Way Round Ev	wan McGregor, Charley B	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	Fodor's Canadian Rockies: WFo	odor's Travel Guides	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	Bella Tuscany: The Sweet LifeFr	ances Mayes	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.95
	She Explores: Stories of Life-Ga	ale Straub	Travel /	GeogBest Sell	lers \$6.95
	Outdoor Survival: Learn How Ga	arth Hattingh	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.95
	Honduras & the Bay Islands Ga	ary Chandler,Liza Prado	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$3.95
	Yoga for People Who Can't BGe	eoff Dyer	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
	Bali and Angkor: A 1930's PleGe	eoffrey Gorer	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	Kananaskis Country Trail Gui/Gi	illean Daffern	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.50
	Kananaskis Country: A GuideGi	illean Daffern	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.50
	Rome Then & Now in OverlayGi	iuseppe Gangi	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.95
	Lonely Planet Banff, Jasper a Gr	regor Clark,Michael Grosl	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	Kilimanjaro - The Trekking GLHe	enry Stedman	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	Mountaineering: The FreedonHi	llel M Danziger	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$7.95
	What the Psychic Told the PilJa	ine Christmas	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	Gaudi: The Entire Works Jo	an Bassegoda I Nonell	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
	Exploring Algonquin Park Jo	anne Kates	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	Lonely Planet Brazil 5/E (ReviJo	hn Noble	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	Into Thin Air: A Personal AcccJo	n Krakauer	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.25
	Beautiful Europe: Belgium Jo	seph E Morris	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$4.95
	Lands of Lost Borders: Out of Ka	ate Harris	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$6.95
	Ontario's Lost Canoe Routes Ke	evin Callan	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	Up the Creek: A Paddler's GuKe	evin Callan	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
	The Year in Sweden Kin	m Loughran	Travel /	GeogRolling P	yran \$6.95
	Wild Guide Scotland: Hidden Kil	mberley Grant	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
	Lonely Planet: Chile & EasterLo	onely Planet,Carolyn McC	Travel /	GeogFLOOR	\$5.50

## our email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## our address is: 1626 Stittsville Main St

Front Roe: How to Be the Le	od ouico Poo	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$6.50
Canada's Road: A Journey of	_	\$4.50	
•	Travel / GeogFLOOR Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50	
A Thousand Days in Venice Tanzania	•	•	\$5.50 \$5.50
	Mary Fitzpatrick Michael Palin	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50 \$5.50
Himalaya (UK)		Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50 \$5.50
HALIFAX COMPREHENSIV	Travel / GeogFLOOR	•	
Living Mountain: A Celebrati	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50	
Rediscovering the Great Pla	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$6.95	
Lonely Planet Central Asia (	_		\$3.95
Canada Flying High	Paul Nopper	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.25
Last Train to Zona Verde: M	=	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$6.95
McCarthy's Bar: A Journey of		Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$4.95
ACQUIRED TASTES	Peter Mayle	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
Around Africa on My Bicycle		Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
Richard Bangs' Adventures	<u> </u>	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
Lonely Planet Ecuador & the		Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
Journey to the High Southwe	-	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
Tracks: A Woman's Solo Tre	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95	
Lonely Planet Argentina, Uru	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50	
Girl Outdoors: The Wild Girl'	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95	
Prettycitylondon: Discovering	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$6.50	
Hidden Mickeys, 2nd Edition	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50	
Walt Disney World Hacks: 3	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95	
Prisoners Of Geography	Tim Marshall	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
Arousing the Goddess	Tim Ward	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
Canada's Best Canoe Route	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50	
Cereal City Guide: London	Unknown	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
EARTH ESSENTIAL ATLAS	Unknown	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$7.95
Ireland in Mind: An Antholog	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50	
Maiden Voyages: Writings o	•	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
Smiths Falls to Kingston Sm		Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$6.95
South Africa Lesotho & Swa		Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.50
Top 10 Beijing	Unknown	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$4.95
Hiker's Guide to Alberta	Will Harmon	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$4.50
Immeasurable World: Journe		Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
Airborne: A Sentimental Jou	-	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
Atlantic High: A Celebration		Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$4.95
Racing Through Paradise: A	•	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$5.95
Blue Highways	William Least Heat Moon	Travel / GeogFLOOR	\$3.25
2.45 i ngimayo	a Eddot i lodt Moon		ψ0.20